ISLAMIAH COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
Newtown, Vaniyambadi, Tamil Nadu - 635 752
2020-2021 Even Semester Exam Schedule

B.Com - Finance And Accounts | 2010-2011
Time: FN: 10 amto 1 pm/AN: 2pmto5 pm

Date Day Session Subject ID Subject Name

Semester - 6

06-04-2021 Tue FN UOEXAC61 Extension Activities
05-05-2021 Wed  FN UOFA6001 Islamic Banking and Finance Il
06-05-2021  Thu FN UOFA6002 Cost Accounting Il

07-05-2021 Fri FN UOFA6003 Management Accounting
08-05-2021  Sat FN UOFA6004 Computer Application
11-05-2021 Tue FN UOFAEG01 Taxation W.S.A. to India

12-05-2021 Wed FN UOFASB61 Management Concepts



ISLAMIAH COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
-* Newtown, Vaniyambadi, Tamil Nadu - 635 752
w

2020-2021 Even Semester Exam Schedule

B.Com - Finance And Accounts | 2011-2012
Time: FN: 10 amto 1 pm/AN:2pmto5 pm

Date Day Session Subject ID Subject Name

Semester - 6

05-05-2021 Wed  FN UOFAG001 Islamic Banking and Finance Il
06-05-2021  Thu FN UOFA6002 Cost Accounting Il
07-05-2021 Fri FN UOFAG003 Management Accounting
08-05-2021  Sat FN UOFAB004 Computer Application
11-05-2021 Tue FN UOFAEG01 Taxation W.S.A. to India
13-05-2021 Thu FN UOFASB61 Management Concepts
Semester - 5

05-05-2021 Wed AN UOFA5001 Islamic Banking and Finance |
06-05-2021  Thu AN UOFA5002 Cost Accounting |
07-05-2021 Fri AN UOFA5003 Human Resource Management
08-05-2021  Sat AN UOFA5004 Practical Auditing

11-05-2021 Tue AN UOFAE501 Industrial Law

13-05-2021 Thu AN UOFASB51 Merchant Banking

Semester - 4

15-05-2021 Sat FN UOFA4001 Corporate Accounting |1
17-05-2021 Mon  FN UOFA4002 Business Statistics Il
18-05-2021 Tue FN UOFA4003 Business Management
19-05-2021 Wed FN UOFANMA41 Maintenance and Repair of Home Appliances
19-05-2021 Wed FN UONMAT41 Advanced Tamil Il
19-05-2021 Wed FN UONMBT41 Basic Tamil Il

20-05-2021 Thu FN UOFAALO4 Indian Economy

21-05-2021 Fri FN UOFA4004 Banking Law & Practice
22-05-2021 Sat FN UOFASB41 E-Commerce

Semester - 3

15-05-2021 Sat AN UOFA3001 Corporate Accounting |
17-05-2021 Mon AN UOFA3002 Managerial Economics
18-05-2021 Tue AN UOFA3003 Modern Banking

19-05-2021  Wed AN UOFANM31 Electrical and Electronic Measurement
19-05-2021 Wed = AN UONMAT31 Advanced Tamil |

19-05-2021 Wed = AN UONMBT31 Basic Tamil |

20-05-2021 Thu AN UOFAALO3 Financial Markets
21-05-2021 Fri AN UOFA3004 Business Statistics |
22-05-2021 Sat AN UOFASB33 Islamic Economics
Semester - 2

24-05-2021 Mon FN UOFEN201 English 11

25-05-2021 Tue FN UOFAR201 Arabic Il

25-05-2021 Tue FN UOFHD201 Hindi Il

25-05-2021 Tue FN UOFTA201 Tamil Il

25-05-2021 Tue FN UOFUR201 Urdu Il

26-05-2021 Wed  FN UOFA2001 Financial Accounting Il
27-05-2021 Thu FN UOFA2002 Business Law

28-05-2021 Fri FN UOFAALO2 Entrepreneurial Development
29-05-2021  Sat FN UOFSS11D Soft Skills 11

31-05-2021 Mon AN UOVED201 Value Education

Semester - 1

24-05-2021 Mon AN UOFEN101 English |

25-05-2021 Tue AN UOFAR101 Arabic Paper |

25-05-2021 Tue AN UOFHD101 Hindi Paper |

25-05-2021 Tue AN UOFTA101 Tamil |

25-05-2021 Tue AN UOFUR101 Urdu Paper |

26-05-2021 Wed AN UOFA1001 Financial Accounting |
27-05-2021 Thu AN UOFA1002 Business Communication
28-05-2021 Fri AN UOFAALO1 Elements of Insurance
29-05-2021  Sat AN UOFSS11B Soft Skills |

31-05-2021 Mon  FN UOENV101 Environmental Studies



)

B.Com - Finance And Accounts | 2013-2014

Date
Semester - 6
05-05-2021
06-05-2021
07-05-2021
08-05-2021
11-05-2021
13-05-2021
Semester - 5
05-05-2021
06-05-2021
07-05-2021
08-05-2021
11-05-2021
13-05-2021
Semester - 4
15-05-2021
17-05-2021
18-05-2021
19-05-2021
19-05-2021
20-05-2021
21-05-2021
22-05-2021
Semester - 3
15-05-2021
17-05-2021
18-05-2021
19-05-2021
19-05-2021
20-05-2021
21-05-2021
22-05-2021
Semester - 2
24-05-2021
25-05-2021
25-05-2021
25-05-2021
25-05-2021
26-05-2021
27-05-2021
28-05-2021
31-05-2021
Semester - 1
24-05-2021
25-05-2021
25-05-2021
25-05-2021
25-05-2021
26-05-2021
27-05-2021
28-05-2021
31-05-2021

Day

Wed
Thu

Sat

Tue
Wed
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat

Sat

Tue
Wed
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat

Session Subject ID

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN

AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN

AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
AN

AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
FN

U3FAG001
U3FAG002
U3FAG003
U3FAB004
U3FAEG01
U3FASB61

U3FA5001
U3FA5002
U3FA5003
U3FA5004
U3FAES501
U3FASB51

U3FA4001
U3FA4002
U3FA4003
U3FANM41
U3NMBT41
U3FAALO4
U3FA4004
U3FASB41

U3FA3001
U3FA3002
U3FA3003
U3FANM31
U3NMBT31
U3FAALO3
U3FA3004
U3FASB31

UBFEN201
U3FAR201
U3FHD201
U3FTA201
U3FUR201
U3FA2001
U3FA2002
U3FAALO2
U3VED201

USFEN101
U3FAR101
U3FHD101
U3FTA101
U3FUR101
U3FA1001
U3FA1002
U3FAALO1
U3ENV101

ISLAMIAH COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

Newtown, Vaniyambadi, Tamil Nadu - 635 752
2020-2021 Even Semester Exam Schedule

Time: FN: 10amto 1 pm/AN:2pmto5 pm
Subject Name

Islamic Banking and Finance Il
Cost Accounting |1
Management Accounting
Computer Applications

Income Tax Law and Practice Il
Project Management

Islamic Banking and Finance |
Cost Accounting |

Human Resource Management
Practical Auditing

Income Tax Law and Practice |
Management Concepts

Corporate Accounting |1
Business Management
Banking Law & Practice
Indian Political System
Basic Tamil Il

Allied - Indian Economy
Business Statistics Il
E-Commerce

Corporate Accounting |
Managerial Economics
Modern Banking

Indian National Movement
Basic Tamil |

Allied - Financial Markets
Business Statistics |
Islamic Economics

English 11

Arabic Il

Hindi Il

Tamil Il

Urdu Il

Financial Accounting Il

Business Law

Allied - Entrepreneurial Development
Value Education

English |

Arabic |

Hindi |

Tamil |

Urdu |

Financial Accounting |
Business Communication
Allied - Elements of Insurance
Environmental Studies



)

B.Com - Finance And Accounts | 2018-2019

Date
Semester - 6
05-05-2021
06-05-2021
07-05-2021
08-05-2021
11-05-2021
13-05-2021
Semester - 5
05-05-2021
06-05-2021
07-05-2021
08-05-2021
11-05-2021
12-05-2021
13-05-2021
Semester - 4
15-05-2021
17-05-2021
18-05-2021
19-05-2021
20-05-2021
21-05-2021
22-05-2021
Semester - 3
15-05-2021
17-05-2021
18-05-2021
19-05-2021
20-05-2021
21-05-2021
22-05-2021
Semester - 2
24-05-2021
25-05-2021
25-05-2021
25-05-2021
25-05-2021
26-05-2021
27-05-2021
28-05-2021
29-05-2021
31-05-2021
Semester - 1
24-05-2021
25-05-2021
25-05-2021
25-05-2021
25-05-2021
26-05-2021
27-05-2021
28-05-2021
29-05-2021
31-05-2021

Day

Wed
Thu

Sat

Sat

Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat

Session Subject ID

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN

AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN

AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN

AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN

UBFAG001
UBFAG002
UBFAG003
UBFAB004
UBFABO05
UBFASB61

UBFA5001
UBFA5002
UBFA5003
UBFA5004
UBFA5005
UBFA5006
UBFASB51

UBFA4001
UBFA4002
UBFA4003
UBFANM41
UBFAAL41
UBFAAL42
UBFASBA41

UBFA3001
UBFA3002
UBFA3003
UBFANM31
UBFAAL31
UBFAAL32
UBFASB31

UBFEN201
UBFAR201
UBFHD201
UBFTA201

UBFUR201
UBFA2001

UBFA2002

UBFAAL21
UBFAAL22
UBENV201

UBFEN101
UBFAR101
UBFHD101
UBFTA101
UBFUR101
UBFA1001
UBFA1002
UBFAAL11
UBFAAL12
UBVED101

ISLAMIAH COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

Newtown, Vaniyambadi, Tamil Nadu - 635 752
2020-2021 Even Semester Exam Schedule

Time: FN: 10amto 1 pm/AN:2pmto5 pm
Subject Name

Income Tax Law & Practice Il

Cost Accounting |1

Financial Management

Practical Auditing

Company Law

Islamic Banking Products & Services

Income Tax Law & Practice |
Cost Accounting |

Management Accounting

Human Resource Management
Marketing Management
Business Environment
Fundamentals of Islamic Finance

Corporate Accounting - Il
Banking Law and Practice
Business Economics - II
Entrepreneurial Development
Allied - Business Statistics - 11
Allied - Islamic Economics
Investment Management

Corporate Accounting |
Business Management
Business Economics - |
Modern Banking

Allied - Business Statistics - |
Allied - Elements of Insurance
E-Commerce

English 11

Arabic Il

Hindi Il

Tamil Il

Urdu Il

Financial Accounting |1
Financial Markets
Allied-Business Law
Allied-Goods & Service Taxes
Environmental Studies

English |

Arabic |

Hindi |

Tamil |

Urdu |

Financial Accounting |
Industrial Law

Allied-Business Communication
Allied-Indian Economy

Value Education



)

B.Com - Finance And Accounts | 2019-2020

Date
Semester - 4
15-05-2021
17-05-2021
18-05-2021
19-05-2021
20-05-2021
21-05-2021
22-05-2021
Semester - 3
15-05-2021
17-05-2021
18-05-2021
19-05-2021
20-05-2021
21-05-2021
22-05-2021
Semester - 2
24-05-2021
25-05-2021
25-05-2021
25-05-2021
25-05-2021
26-05-2021
27-05-2021
28-05-2021
29-05-2021
31-05-2021
Semester - 1
24-05-2021
25-05-2021
25-05-2021
25-05-2021
25-05-2021
26-05-2021
27-05-2021
28-05-2021
29-05-2021
31-05-2021

Day

Sat
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat

Sat

Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat

Session Subject ID

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN

AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN

AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN

UBFA4001
UBFA4002
UBFA4003
UBFANM41
UBFAAL41
UBFAAL42
UBFASBA41

UBFA3001
UBFA3002
UBFA3003
UBFANM31
UBFAAL31
UBFAAL32
UBFASB31

UBFEN201
UBFAR201
UBFHD201
UBFTA201

UBFUR201
UBFA2001

UBFA2002

UBFAAL21
UBFAAL22
UBENV201

UBFEN101
UBFAR101
UBFHD101
UBFTA101
UBFUR101
UBFA1001
UBFA1002
UBFAAL11
UBFAAL12
UBVED101

ISLAMIAH COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

Newtown, Vaniyambadi, Tamil Nadu - 635 752
2020-2021 Even Semester Exam Schedule

Time: FN: 10amto 1 pm/AN:2pmto5 pm
Subject Name

Corporate Accounting Il
Banking Law & Practice
Business Economics Il
Entrepreneurial Development
Allied-Business Statistics 11
Allied-Islamic Economics
Investment Management

Corporate Accounting |
Business Management
Business Economics |
Modern Banking
Allied-Business Statistics |
Allied-Elements of Insurance
e-Commerce

English 11

Arabic Il

Hindi Il

Tamil Il

Urdu Il

Financial Accounting |1
Financial Markets
Allied-Business Law
Allied-Goods & Service Taxes
Environmental Studies

English |

Arabic |

Hindi |

Tamil |

Urdu |

Financial Accounting |
Industrial Law

Allied-Business Communication
Allied-Indian Economy

Value Education



( ISLAMIAH COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
-* Newtown, Vaniyambadi, Tamil Nadu - 635 752
w

2020-2021 Even Semester Exam Schedule

B.Com - Finance And Accounts | 2020-2021
Time: FN: 10 amto 1 pm/AN:2pmto5 pm

Date Day Session Subject ID Subject Name
Semester - 2

24-05-2021 Mon FN UAFEN201 English 11

25-05-2021 Tue FN UAFAR201 Arabic Il

25-05-2021 Tue FN UAFHD201 Hindi Il

25-05-2021 Tue FN UAFTA201 Tamil Il

25-05-2021 Tue FN UAFUR201 Urdu Il

26-05-2021 Wed  FN UAFA2001 Financial Accounting Il
27-05-2021 Thu FN UAFA2002 Financial Markets
28-05-2021 Fri FN UAFAAL21 Business Law
29-05-2021 Sat FN UASKB202 Professional English for Commerce and Management
31-05-2021 Mon  FN UAFAAL22 Goods and Services Tax
Semester - 1

24-05-2021 Mon AN UAFEN101 English |

25-05-2021 Tue AN UAFAR101 Arabic |

25-05-2021 Tue AN UAFHD101 Hindi |

25-05-2021 Tue AN UAFTA101 Tamil |

25-05-2021 Tue AN UAFUR101 Urdu |

26-05-2021 Wed AN UAFA1001 Financial Accounting |
28-05-2021 Fri AN UAFAAL11 Indian Economy
29-05-2021 Sat AN UASKB101 Communicative English

31-05-2021 Mon AN UAVED101 Value Education



